FACTORY AUTOMATION
SENSE WITH SIMPLICITY
FIBER OPTIC SENSORS
AND FIBER OPTIC CABLES
FIBER OPTIC SENSORS FROM PEPPERL+FUCHS
CLEAR TASK
User-friendly
In many areas of industrial technology,

Advantage: Reliable detection of
flat components on carriers
TYPE CODE
13
Core materialK L
H C S L MFiber optic cable
sheathing
H Highly fl exible sheathing
C PVC/PE
S Silicone
L Metal/silicone
M Metal
L   PVC/PE
Sensing mode
R Retro-refl ective
E Thru-beam
A Special features – FC C
A Array
C Coaxial
–  Optically
isolated
F  Mixed fi ber
bundle
C Coaxial
04
3.2
0.5
Heads, e.g. …
R Retro-refl ective
E Thru-beam
Sensor adapter
type
Fiber diameter
(in mm)
Fiber optic cable
length in m
- / 00 SU18, SU19, ML17-LL
04 MLV41-LL
18 VL18-LL and VariKont M
E R ER
L
PLASTIC GLASS FIBER
Plastic fiber optics
consist of plastic fibers that are protected in a PVC
sheathing. They are lightweight and very flexible and
can be used on machines with moving parts. The plastic
fibers can be cut to length in the field so the correct
length doesn’t need to be specified when ordering.
Glass fiber optics
consist of multiple individual glass fibers with a diameter
of approx. 50 μm. Stainless steel, PVC, metal and silicone,
or silicone sheathing can be selected depending on the
application. Due to the low optical attenuation of glass fibers
compared to plastic fibers, increased sensing and operating
ranges are possible. The robust mechanical design of the
stainless steel sheathing permits use of the cables at
temperatures of up to 200 °C.
FIBER OPTIC ACCESSORIES
Pepperl+Fuchs’ comprehensive fiber optic cable range is now
available with additional high-performance accessories.